10.9.07/SS2/2.5k
About Thomas & Betts
Power Solutions
Thomas & Betts Power Solutions is the
leading designer, manufacturer and provider
of power quality and reliability products
and services marketed under the brand names
Cyberex ®, Current Technology ® and Joslyn®.

B
YP
A
SS
 T
O
SO
U
RC
E
#2
User-friendly control and mimic panel
provide quick system configuration,
power monitoring and response to alarms
Amps	 Volts	 Cable Entry	 Dim. (WxDxH)	 BTU/hr	 Model#
1200A	 208V	 Bottom Only	 96”x60”x77”	 5900	 DSFR-31200-326-208
1200A	 480V	 Bottom Only	 96”x60”x77”	 13700	 DSFR-31200-326-480
1200A	 208V	 Top Only	 96”x48”x77”	 5900	 DSFR-31200-326-208
1200A	 480V	 Top Only	 96”x48”x77”	 13700	 DSFR-31200-326-480
1600A	 208V	 Top Only	 96”x48”x77”	 7900	 DSFR-31600-326-208
1600A	 480V	 Top Only	 96”x48”x77”	 18300	 DSFR-31600-326-480
1600A	 208V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 7900	 DSFR-31600-326-208
1600A	 480V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 18300	 DSFR-31600-326-480
2000A	 208V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 7900	 DSFR-32000-326-208
2000A	 480V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 18300	 DSFR-32000-326-480
3000A	 208V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 14300	 DSFR-33000-326-208
3000A	 480V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 34200	 DSFR-33000-326-480
4000A	 208V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 14300	 DSFR-34000-326-208
4000A	 480V	 Bottom/Top	 120”x60”x77”	 34200	 DSFR-34000-326-480
Access for all models is Front and Rear.  Clearance around each unit varies based on local building codes.
Consult factory for unit dimensional drawings and weight.
For more information go to www.Cyberex.com